4.2.1. Well Furnished and Automated Library with Digital Facilities

Well Equipped with 33462 Books

Academic
Year

No. of Existing
Books

No. of Newly Added
Books

Total No. of
Books

2018-2019

28,333

887

29,220

2019-2020

29,220

1,186

30,406

2020-2021

30,406

1,139

31,545

2021-2022

31,545

726

32,271

2022-2023

32,271

1,191

33,462
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