NAAC IV CYCLE

SRI KALISWARI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai Re-accredited with 'A' grade (3^{et} cycle) by NAAC with CGPA 3.11

A.Meenakshipuram, Anaikuttam Post SIVAKASI - 626 130. Tamilnadu

4.2.1. Well Furnished and Automated Library with Digital Facilities

Academic Year	No. of Existing Books	No. of Newly Added Books	Total No. of Books
2018-2019	28,333	887	29,220
2019-2020	29,220	1,186	30,406
2020-2021	30,406	1,139	31,545
2021-2022	31,545	726	32,271
2022-2023	32,271	1,191	33,462

Well Equipped with 33462 Books

CRITERION - IV

Page | 1

4.2.1. Number of Books